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MASINSKI MATERIJALI (II dio)

zavrsni ispit - I rok

2/2023
3/2023
4/2023
5/2023
6/2023
7/2023
8/2023
9/2023
10/2023
11/2023
12/2023
13/2023
14/2023
15/2023
16/2023
17/2023
18/2023
19/2023
20/2023
22/ 2023
23/2023
24/2023
25/2023
26/2023
27/2023
4/2022
12/2022
28/2022
30/2022
33/2022
38/2022
41/2022
6/2021
7/2021
10/2021
25/2021
26/2021
27/2021
35/2021
39/2021

Damjanovié Luka
Bojovi¢ Pavle
Maji¢ Lazar
Ivanovié Igor
Ivanovi¢ Sonja
Skoco Ratko
Petkovié Andrija
Petrovi¢ Vasilija
Vuletié¢ Ivo
Mili¢i¢ Mira
Radovi¢ Kristian
Vujanovié Stefan
Barjaktarovi¢ Bozo
Milosevi¢ Matija
Ljucovi¢ Dijana
Ciprani¢ Nina
Ivanovi¢ Goran
Bosni¢ DuSan
Fusti¢ Jovana
Camaj Kristijan
Drobnjak Miljana
Marojevié Natasa
Dukié Darija
Radovié Nikola
Ujki¢ Ivan
Vlahovié Ivan
Loncovié¢ Obren
Gojkovi¢ Dusan
Arabelovié¢ Damir
Dedovi¢ Lazar
Mescerjakov Georgij
Bosnjak Mirjana
Jeknié¢ Milica
Joki¢ Aleksa
Batizi¢ Mladen
Tubi¢ Andela
Bojovi¢ Bojan
Dzakovié Filip
Raicevi¢ Bogdan
Lakovié Emir

Broj poena
np
usmeni
49
np
usmeni
np
np
usmeni
np
np
usmeni
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
9.7
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

44 /2021
46/2021
47 /2020
58/2020
60/2020
20/2019
22/2019
45/2019
57/2019
80/2019
8/2017
22/2017
39/2017

Kazié¢ Marko
Boricié¢ Luka
Cuturié Imar
Lukovié Vasilije
Stanisi¢ Radoje
Dragasevié¢ Ognjen
Andeli¢ Ognjen
Asanovic¢ Porde
Honsi¢ Almir
Gredi¢ Aleksa
Cabarkapa Bojan
Celebi¢ Danilo
Prelevi¢ Aleksandar

np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np



